
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  419.8341

41 M. Lemoine  420.5132

77 S. Clarke  321.3433

351 S. Sewell  421.3694

779 A. Lieber  421.3885

521 K. Gills  221.3896

520 T. Gallo  421.4617

710 C. Haack  421.5778

811 J. Lichtle  421.5859

577 M. Davalos  221.62210

511 N. Whitlow  221.73511

345 M. Graddy  422.11412

731 S. Roman  322.35613

719 V. Friese  222.41114

130 K. Keylon  322.41615

309 S. Dally  322.46816

385 A. Gulley  422.59517

831 R. Smith  322.66118

496 H. Shryock  322.85819

82 J. Carpenter  222.94120

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

77 S. Clarke  220.3751

41 M. Lemoine  320.4182

20 N. Izzi  220.4243

577 M. Davalos  420.8274

779 A. Lieber  421.0475

345 M. Graddy  421.2136

511 N. Whitlow  221.3087

811 J. Lichtle  321.3268

731 S. Roman  421.3339

719 V. Friese  221.42610

351 S. Sewell  321.42711

521 K. Gills  421.44812

496 H. Shryock  221.50513

130 K. Keylon  321.58014

520 T. Gallo  422.08115

309 S. Dally  322.10716

82 J. Carpenter  222.89917

385 A. Gulley  222.91018

831 R. Smith  223.13719

710 C. Haack  223.46820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  313.5521

77 S. Clarke  213.7952

41 M. Lemoine  213.8113

577 M. Davalos  213.8354

719 V. Friese  214.0245

779 A. Lieber  414.2586

811 J. Lichtle  214.4167

521 K. Gills  114.4218

351 S. Sewell  314.4479

520 T. Gallo  314.48210

130 K. Keylon  314.53011

731 S. Roman  414.57512

496 H. Shryock  114.60113

831 R. Smith  114.76014

385 A. Gulley  214.80715

511 N. Whitlow  214.86116

82 J. Carpenter  214.92817

710 C. Haack  314.94918

345 M. Graddy  114.99619

309 S. Dally  415.12720
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